

101(4) a2	REMOVAL OF ACTUAL STRUCTURES/OBSTRUCTION, (760mmΦ RCPC)	I.M	28.00	558.00	15,624.00
102(2)	SURPLUS COMMON EXCAVATION (ROADWAY & SIDE DITCH)	CU. M.	749.75	175.00	131,206.25
103(1) a	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	CU. M.	52.00	804.00	41,808.00
103(6) a	PIPE CULVERTS AND DRAIN EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	CU. M.	441.00	287.00	126,567.00
104(2) a	EMBANKMENT FROM ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CU. M.	229.00	420.00	96,180.00
105(1) a	SUBGRADE PREPARATION (COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ. M.	2,245.00	15.00	33,675.00
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20m.thk.(includes shouldering)	CU. M.	1,112.00	804.00	894,048.00
311(1) c1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (UNREINFORCED) - 0.23m thk, 14 days	SQ. M.	2,928.00	1,908.00	5,586,624.00
500(1) a3	PIPE CULVERTS 910 mm dia. , Class II RCPC	IN.M	36.00	2,835.00	102,060.00
502(4)	LINED DITCH CONCRETE COVER (0.90m. X 0.50m. X 0.15m.)	EACH	560.00	865.00	484,400.00
505(2) a	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS A (SLOPE PROTECTION)	CU. M.	114.00	4,320.00	492,480.00
506(1)	STONE MASONRY (LINED CANAL, HEADWALLS, APRONS, WINGWALLS & PARAPET)	CU. M.	199.00	4,453.00	886,147.00
605(6) e2	HAZARD MARKERS (CHEVRON SIGNS), 600 x 800mm	EACH	11.00	16,892.00	185,812.00
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - WHITE	SQ. M.	120.00	879.00	105,480.00
612(2)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - YELLOW	SQ. M.	17.00	1,278.00	21,726.00
624(1) a1	SINGLE ARM POST (8m.), SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT, 50 WATTS	SET	6.00	79,153.00	474,918.00
SPL	PEO RROW MARKER	EACH	4.00	3,368.00	13,472.00
<b>TOTAL AS BID AS READ</b>			>>>>>	<b>₱ 9,933,386.16</b>	
<b><i>Nine Million Nine Hundred Thirty Three Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Six Pesos And Sixteen Cents Only</i></b>					